
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 
99 

221 

33 

116 

851 

62 

170 

72 

334 

18 

34 

161 

35 

49 

104 

65 

24 

171 

107 

195 

44 

36 

30 

57 

8 

285 

286 

Name 
VIVALDI Nicola 

SALANDRA Raimondo 

VIDO Lorenzo 

CASALI Riccardo 

PROSERPI Andrea 

SCHIANCHI Matthia 

BROCCO Mario 

BELTRANI Carlo 

GIANNELLI Valerio 

MAZZINI Michael 

VECCHI Luca 

PONGHELLINI Matteo 

MASSARONI Samuele 

NATALE (COR) Pierluigi 

BEVEGNI Marco 

CROCE James 

GAMBERINI Roberto 

SCARAMOZZINO Antonino 

VULTAGGIO Alessio 

DUCA Michelangelo 

SCUCCHI Diego 

BITTARELLO Paolo 

TERSIGNI Patrizio 

NARDI Andrea 

SPURIO Michele 

MANGLAVITI Saverio 

TOSO Rudy 

Best Tm 
1:59.527 

1:59.571 

2:00.212 

2:00.343 

2:01.680 

2:02.362 

2:03.139 

2:03.186 

2:03.850 

2:04.149 

2:04.464 

2:04.476 

2:04.498 

2:04.647 

2:05.398 

2:05.406 

2:05.614 

2:05.845 

2:06.075 

2:06.887 

2:06.931 

2:07.716 

2:07.807 

2:08.388 

2:08.696 

2:09.351 

2:10.272 

In Lap 
1 

4 

5 

2 

4 

6 

6 

7 

6 

5 

5 

6 

7 

6 

3 

5 

4 

3 

5 

5 

3 

4 

2 

1 

3 

2 

2 

Diff 

0.044 

0.685 

0.816 

2.153 

2.835 

3.612 

3.659 

4.323 

4.622 

4.937 

4.949 

4.971 

5.120 

5.871 

5.879 

6.087 

6.318 

6.548 

7.360 

7.404 

8.189 

8.280 

8.861 

9.169 

9.824 

10.745 

Gap 

0.044 

0.641 

0.131 

1.337 

0.682 

0.777 

0.047 

0.664 

0.299 

0.315 

0.012 

0.022 

0.149 

0.751 

0.008 

0.208 

0.231 

0.230 

0.812 

0.044 

0.785 

0.091 

0.581 

0.308 

0.655 

0.921 

Laps 
7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

6 

7 

4 

7 

7 

5 

7 

3 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/07/2025 18:05:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

GULLY RACING 21 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

GRUPPO SBK 1 

Practice (7 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

21/07/2025 17:46 


